
Start Time End Time Subject Tiers? Duration Date Start Time End Time Subject Tiers? Duration

09:00 10:45 Edexcel English Literature, Paper 1 n/a 1hr 45 Monday 23rd February 14:00 15:30 IT: R050, IT in the digital world n/a 1hr 30

History Paper 2: C & P, then 1hr 15
Germany 1919-2000 / 45m

09:00 10:30 Geography, Paper 2 n/a 1hr 30 

09:00 10:45 AQA English Language, Paper 1 n/a 1hr 45

Drama: Concept work 
for moderator

Maths, Paper 1 14:00 Catch up /

(non-calculator) 14:00 15:45 Further Maths, Paper 1 n/a 1hr 45

Combined Science:
Biology, Paper 2

Hospitality & Catering, Unit 1:
The Hospitality & Catering Industry

14:00 15:45 Further Maths, Paper 2 n/a 1hr 45

 Computer Science, Paper 2: Computational
Maths Paper 2  thinking, algorithms & programming

(calculator) Health & Social Care: R032 Principles

  of care in health and social care settings

Maths, Paper 3
(calculator)

French- Listening, 45m Spanish- Listening, 45m
then Reading 45m then Reading 45m

French- Listening, 1hr Spanish- Listening, 1hr
then Reading 1hr then Reading 1hr

Combined Science:
Chemistry, Paper 2 / 14:00 Catch up

09:00 10:45 Separate Chemistry, Paper 2 F/H 1hr 45

11:25 13:25 Drama: Final performance rehearsal n/a 2hr Thursday 12th March

Drama: Presenting &
performing texts REAL EXAM

1hr 10

F/H

n/a

14:00 15:45

15:20

1hr 45

Thursday 5th March 
14:00

Wednesday 4th March

15:30

1hr 15

n/a 1hr 30

1hr 45

Monday 2nd March

Morning Session Afternoon Session

Tuesday 24th February
11:00 n/a09:00

14:00 15:15
Sport Studies: R184, Contemporary issues in 

sport
n/a 1hr 15

tbc tbc n/a tbc Friday 13th March

14:00 15:10 F/H

09:00 10:30 F/H

09:00 10:30 F/H

09:00 10:45

09:00

14:00

10:10

1hr 30 Thursday 26th February

F

Friday 27th February

F/H 1hr 10

09:00 10:30 F/H 1hr 30

09:00 11:00 H

09:00 10:30 F

Friday 6th March

Separate Biology, Paper 2

Catch up 

14:00 15:30

14:00

14:00 16:00 H

1hr 20

09:00 10:45 Citizenship, Paper 1 / n/a 1hr 45

Tuesday 3rd March
14:00 15:15 n/a

n/aMusic Component 3: Appraising

1hr 30

09:00 10:45 Separate Physics F/H 1hr 45

Wednesday 25th February No exam
11:25 13:25 n/a 2 hr


